Round 13 EVENT: Uxbridge Training Individual DATE: Tue 24th Oct 2023 TIME: 12:00

Board

© 00 3 O U B W N -

—_ =
— o

N P P P P P P =
O W 0 I O U1 = W N

Last update Daniel Knight Wed 1st Nov 2023 17:57. Reported by Daniel Knight Wed 1st Nov 2023
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17:57. Verified By

Rating

White
Akinrotimi, Elijah

\Y% Black
1 - 0 Abdelaziz, Karim

Atazadeh, Kamran-Cyrus 1 - 0 Abdelaziz, Youssef

Garg, Manik

1 -0 New Player

Rangula, Rudransh Goud 1 - 0 Shetty, Aisiri

Yeo, Alexander
Prasad, Vihaan
Galichyan, Felipe
Patil, Ruddhav P
King, Delano
Prasad, Vihaan
New Player
Shetty, Aisiri
New Player
Abdelaziz, Youssef
Abdelaziz, Karim
Saujani, Milan
Default

Default

Default

Default

1 - 0 New Player

1 - 0 Cranfield, Edmond

1 - 0 King, Delano

1 - 0 Gordhan, Hare Mohan
0 - 1 Gordhan, Hare Mohan
1 - 0 Galichyan, Felipe

0 - 1 Cranfield, Edmond

0 -1 Yeo, Alexander

Rating
0000
0000
0000
0000
0000
0844
0000
0635
0635
0716
0844
0953

0 - 1 Rangula, Rudransh Goud 0911

0 - 1 Garg, Manik

0000

0 - 1 Atazadeh, Kamran-Cyrus 0917

0 - 1 Akinrotimi, Elijah
Default
Default
Default
Default

1086
0000
0000
0000
0000



